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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $277.50 $117.50 $160.00  2.20  0.39  0.0120 SPOT

 2.20
20 SPOT Totals: $117.50 $277.50 $160.00 

6 $141.75 $20.00 $121.75  1.13  0.68  0.01BEST BET

 1.13
BEST BET Totals: $20.00 $141.75 $121.75 

40 $75.00 $48.00 $27.00  0.60  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $48.00 $75.00 $27.00 

32 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.05  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $1.00 $6.00 $5.00 

4 $36.00 $75.00 ($39.00)  0.29  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $28.80 $0.00 $28.80  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $7.20 $0.00 $7.20  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.57
KINGO Totals: $75.00 $72.00 ($3.00)

8 $912.00 $225.00 $687.00  7.25  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.25
PENNY Totals: $225.00 $912.00 $687.00 

8 $686.13 $105.00 $581.13  5.45  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.45
PENY Totals: $105.00 $686.13 $581.13 

1 $8.00 $3.15 $4.85  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $124.30 $123.60 $0.70  0.99  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $50.20 $37.63 $12.57  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $116.50 $108.35 $8.15  0.93  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $61.60 $1.50 $60.10  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $83.20 $26.25 $56.95  0.66  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $3.80 $0.25 $3.55  0.03  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $0.45 $0.00 $0.45  0.00  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.67  0.00Regular

 3.68
Regular Totals: $300.73 $463.05 $162.32 

40 $72.00 $80.00 ($8.00)  0.57  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.57
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $72.00 ($8.00)

2 $96.00 $33.00 $63.00  0.76  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $339.30 $240.00 $99.30  2.70  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $448.50 $560.62 ($112.12)  3.56  0.35  0.01SPOT$

5 $264.00 $42.84 $221.16  2.10  0.41  0.01SPOT$

 9.12
SPOT$ Totals: $876.46 $1,147.80 $271.34 

1 $6,169.84 $6,300.99 ($131.15)  49.02  0.50  0.25SPOTLITE

2 $1,337.43 $500.00 $837.43  10.63  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $770.27 $680.42 $89.85  6.12  0.54  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $178.60 $148.15 $30.45  1.42  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $127.75 $851.34 ($723.59)  1.01  0.45  0.00SPOTLITE

 68.20
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,480.90 $8,583.89 $102.99 

40 $150.00 $102.00 $48.00  1.19  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.19
TOP S Totals: $102.00 $150.00 $48.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $12,587.12 $10,431.59 $2,155.53 
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